MERCRUISER ([BLACK SCORPION M B.2L SKI [GEN+]Y-2 2001-2002)
Serial Mbr Range: OLE70015 THRU 0M331539

15

¥ TRANSMISSION &MD RELATED PARTS

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 10 EON73|SCREW [7/16-14 3-1/2IN.) 4
3 1E B7S21|5TUD [FAEX 41N, 2
4 132 32993 | LOCKWASHER [FAEIN.) £
5 Al 22024|NUT [7116-14) 2
E 32 812639 7{HOSE [20[M.) 1
7 a7 98031 |5WITCH-TEMPERATURE 1
g2 8791741 | FLAMGE ASSY. [4 IN. DIA. FLANG| 1
) 1o EON71| SCREW [3/8-16X1-1/41M.] 2
10 10 BE101| SCREW [3/8-163<1-3/81M.) 4
1 132 35048| LOCKMWASHER [3/81M.) 4
12 11 32219] WUT [3/8-16) 4
13 22 47629 ELBOW [30 DEG.) 2
14 32 812633 3|HOSE [37 IM.) 1
15 8080297 |COOLER-OIL 1
16 8028034T |BRACKET-0IL COOLER 1
17 BO07445T | CLAMP 1
18 12 35462 'WASHER 1
13 11 826708 3{NUT [1/4-20] 1
20 Al BEO0EI[MUT [348-16) 2
21 43325|LEVER-SHIFT 1
22 12 20722 '\WASHER 1
23 132 26993 | LOCKWASHER 54BN 1
24 11 22053 | NUT [5/16-24] 1
25 807484 |BALL JOINT KIT 1
26 11 826708 9] WUT[1/4-20) 1
2 47613 SWITCH-NELUTRAL SAFETY 1




